Rundenwettkampfe GroB3kaliber Pistole 2017.

Disziplin .38/.357

Mannschaften:
Nr. Verein
1. SSV Tarmstedt |
2. SSV Tarmstedt Il

Einzelwertung:

1. Tim Stelljes
Ralph Behnke
Jurgen Zeller
Andre Fuge
Helge Keller
Hartmut Zocher
Frank Hadlak
Mark Woitack
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Disziplin .45 ACP

Einzelwertung:
1. Torsten Fredrich
2. Frank Hadlak

Disziplin 9mm

Mannschaften:
1. SSV Tarmstedt |

Einzelwertung:

1. Torsten Fredrich
Tim Stelljes
Andre Fuge
Helge Keller
Ralph Behnke
Mark Woitack

ok wnN

Disziplin .44

Einzelwertung:
1. Hartmut Zocher

Tarmstedt
Tarmstedt
Boitzen

Tarmstedt
Tarmstedt
Tarmstedt
Tarmstedt
Boitzen

Tarmstedt
Tarmstedt

Tarmstedt
Tarmstedt
Tarmstedt
Tarmstedt
Tarmstedt
Boitzen

Tarmstedt

Wettk. 1
501
404

184
165
155
152
152
138
114
76

185
135

434

190
162
160
146
128
48

149

Wettk. 2

Wettk. 3

Wettk. 4

Total
501
404

184
165
155
152
152
138
114
76

185
135

434

190
162
160
146
128
48

149



